HD 2178.1
HD 2178.2
TP-20
HD2178.1 and HD2178.2 are portable instruments with a large LCD display. These
instruments measure temperature by means of immersion, penetration, contact or
air probes with Pt100 or thermocouple probes. You can connect a 3 or 4 wires Pt100
input A. Probes to B input, a 8-poles DIN45326 connector, are equipped with an
automatic detection module, with the factory calibration settings already being

Pt1000  0.005%/°C
TP-22
ORDERING CODES
HD2178.1: The kit consists of instrument HD2178.1, 4 per 1.5V alkaline batteries,
instruction manual and case, software DeltaLog9. Probes and cables have to
be ordered separately
HD2178.2: The kit consists of instrument data logger HD2178.2, 4 per 1.5V alkaline
batteries, instruction manual and case, software DeltaLog9. Probes and cables
have to be ordered separately
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the serie HD21…1 to connect directly to USB input
of PC.
CP23: Connection cable USB 2.0 connector type A- Mini USB type B.
DeltaLog9: Software for download and management of the data on PC using
Windows® operating systems.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 230Vac/12Vdc-1000mA mains voltage.
HD40.1: Upon request, portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer, 58mm paper
width. Use cable HD 2110 CSNM (option).
Probes equipped with SICRAM module
TP472I: Immersion probe, Wire Wound Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 300 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP472I.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP473P.I: Penetration probe, Wire Wound Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150
mm. Cable 2 meters long.
TP473P.0: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP474C.I: Contact probe, Wire Wound Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm,
contact surface Ø 5mm. Cable 2 meters long.
TP474C.0: Contact probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm,
contact surface Ø 5mm. Cable 2 meters long.
TP475A.0: Air probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm. Cable
2 meters long.
TP472I.5: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 6mm, length 500 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP472I.10: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 6mm, length
1000mm. Cable 2 meters long.
TP49A.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length 150mm.
Cable 2 meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP49AC.0: Contact probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 4 mm, length 150mm.
Cable 2 meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP49AP.0: Penetration probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 2.7mm, length
150mm. Cable 2 meters long. Aluminium handle.
TP875.I: Globe thermometer Ø 150 mm with handle. Wire Wound Pt100 sensor
complete of SICRAM module. Cable 2 meters long.
TP876.I: Globe thermometer Ø 50 mm with handle. Wire Wound Pt100 sensor
complete of SICRAM module. Cable 2 meters long.
TP87.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 70 mm.
Cable 2 meters long.
TP878.0: Contact probe for solar panels. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Cable 2 meters
long.
TP878.1.0: Contact probe for solar panels. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor .Cable 5 meters
long
TP879.0: Penetration probe for compost. Thin Film  Pt100 sensor. Stem Ø 8 mm,
length 1000mm. Cable 2 meters long.
Temperature probes without SICRAM module
TP47.100.0: Immersion probe, Thin Film  Pt100 sensor probe. Stem Ø 3 mm, length